Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Hart, Christine T / Cochran, Pattie L
2 Bundy, Valerie E / Norberg, Kimberly A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Gates, Cynthia (Syndi) J/ Rustad, Joyce A
2 Sawyer, Kait L / Liberty, Karen E
3 Kaminski, Sharon D / Ghormley, Patricia A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Cochran, Pattie L
2 Hart, Christine T
3 Ghormley, Patricia A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Kaminski, Sharon D
2 Wilson, SaraM
3 Smith, Bonny L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

West Valey USBC
Final Prize Listing

West Valley Ladies Doubles/Singles Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2 1432
6 1,337
$208.00
Entry  Score
2 1372
3 1,340
2 1,333
$338.00
$546.00
Entry  Score
2 788
2 662
2 658
$208.00
Entry  Score
2 749
7 745
1 725
$208.00
$416.00
$962.00

Prize
$124.00
$84.00

Prize
$142.00
$112.00

$84.00

Prize

$88.00
$68.00
$52.00

Prize

$88.00
$68.00
$52.00

From
Salem, OR
Cloverdale, OR

From

Salem, OR
Neskowin, OR
Salem, OR

From

Salem, OR
Salem, OR
Salem, OR

From

Salem, OR
Tillamook, OR
Salem, OR

Final Prize Listing
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